Missouri Ethics Commission

ME.C. 1D NG, C'O@

COMMITTEE DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE

1. DATE OF REPORT

7-10-07

ey

12¢Y

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE

Carpé for

3. COMMITTEE MALLING ADDRESS

/53 @/m/eg Y278

4. COMMITTEE TELEPHONE NUMBER

(9:4)353- 8943

CITY ISTATE/ ZW ,
& 3%
5. TRE.ASURER‘S

Wm A
8. TREAS! R'S MAIL ADDRESS

7. TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER
HOME:

CITY/STATE/ZIP

“C81) bR 3~ Y410

NAME CHE

£

Ja. DEPUTY

iF NO DEPUTY TREASURER

|9 DEPUTY TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS

52 W/Méq |74

10. DEPUTY TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER

woe(2/4) ) 853 34/

ITYISTATE!Z]P
. /7*?0. A

Yi1. DATE OF ELECTION

13. TIME PERIOD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT

FROM 3_ 3/.. OZ
14. CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY: LiIST CANDIDATE'S NAME,

JADDRESS, PHONE, OFFICE SOUGHT, POLITICAL SUBDIVISION AND
POLITICAL PARTY

54PN Quicrey Cprpenen
4908 I RAther

St lowis, Pio. 63/27

C31g) ¢97- #/8¢

Redsppep of Decos

e nonnt Bty of GL. Lowrs

[Orerueuican gDEMOCRAT O

"D tazg- 44/ 0
12. TYPE OF ELECTION { CHECK ONE )
O PRIMARY O GENERAL O SPECIAL
THROUGH s - 80-67

5. TYPE OF REPORT
[[]15 DAYS AFTER CAUCUS NOMINATION
Wlcommrree QUARTERLY REPORT

dJonts  [laprts ﬁ.luus [Joct1s
[Je oars gerore
30 DAYS AFTER ELECTION
[CJTERMINATION  (ATTACH FORM CCJ.3) CCMMJSS!ON
) SEMIANNUAL DEBT REPORT
Jan 15 Jut 15 JUL 13 2007

[CJANNUAL SUPPLEMENTAL, JAN 15
[[]150AYS AFTER PETITION DEA
Clomer

CJamenpinG PREVIOUS REPORT DATED

20___

3

16 COMMITTEE TREASURER'S SIGNATURE

| CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER
PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND
ACCURATE.

Wlesses 7 LariX

77 CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE | CANDIDATE COMMITTEES DNLY )

| CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER
PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND

TREASURER'S SIGNATURE

AGCURATE.

MO 300-1310 (10-08)

CD Cover Page



=

ALL LOANS RECEIVED THIS PERIOD

+

v

Missouri Ethics Commission NAME OF COMMIT TEE DATE OF OFFICE USE |
REPORT OMLY
REPORT SUMMARY Cpepenren. ok oo
INSTRUCTIONS DN REVERSE SIDE Kecdpper 7-10-07
RECEIPTS A. THIS FERIOD | B. THIS ELECTION STATEMENT OF
BEGIHNING AND ENDING
1 TOTAL RECE LECTION
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED. s bop! FINANCIAL CONDITION
2. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS
RECENVED THIS PERIOD
$ ‘i5<9¢? MONEY ON HAND

MISCELLANEQUS RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

&

-+

TWONEY DN HAND AT THE BEGINMING OF
THIS REPORTING PERIOD {INCLUDING
FUNDS IN DEPOSITORY, CASH, SAVINGS!S

GO0/

54 + BA)

$ 4520

SUBTOTAL MONETARY RECEIPTS THIS ACCOUNTS OTHER
PERIOD (SUM 24 + A + 44) s%‘S&Q 1 _ gﬁa IN\ESTLENTA;?M
IN-IND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED THIS -
PERIOD + @ WONETARY RECEIPTS THIS PERICD |,
7. TOTAL ALL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (SUM (FROM TEM 8) Y520

- FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS THIS

i

7. MOMETARY DISBURSEMENTS MADE

PERIOD - 6 TS PERIOD (SUM 11 + 17 + 24

19- TOTAL ALL RECEPTS THIS ELECTION #) Disbureements By Check 2o ¥/ 1~ 24 5//
(SUM 1B » TA - BA} s / b) Déstursemants By Cash § _

EXPENDITURES A. THIS PERKOD | B. THISELECTION | MOMEY ON HAND AT THE CLOSE OF

10, TOTAL EXPENDITURES FOR THIS mzﬁq,ﬁ.n)mm S 7950
ELECTION PREVIGUSLY REPORTED 4 gz 2¢

1. EXPENDITURES MADE BY CASH OR .
CHECK THIS PERIOD [ 3 é)_d/_?é

Py 3 e INDEBTEDNESS
PERIOD + g

13.

DEBTS INCURRED THIS PERIOD (NOT
INCLUIDING LOANS)

+

14.

TOTAL ALL EXPENDITURES MADE THIS
PERIOD (SUM 11A + 124 + 13A)

$ 2476

QOUTSTANDING INDEBTEDNESS AT THE
BEGINNMG OF THIS PERIOD

2500

15,

TOTAL EXPEMINTURES THIS ELECTION
(SLA 108 + 144)

s 5700

CONTRIBUTIONS MADE

A, THIS PERIOD

B. THIS ELECTION J;i

LOANS RECEIVED THIS PERIID

16.

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE FOR THIS
ELECTION PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

$_324¢4

17.

ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
THIS PERIOG

$

%

NEW DEBTS WCURRED THIS PERIDD

8.

ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS
PERICD

g

-

2.

19.

TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS
PERIOD (SLM 174 + 184)

S 165

PAYMENTS MADE ON LOAMS THIS
PERIOD

- TOTAL ALL CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS

ELECTION (S 768 + 184)

s 24~qd

OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

A. THIS PERIOD

B. THIS ELECTION

CREOITS RECEIVED ON LOANS THIS
PERKOD

21.

FUKDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS THIS
PERICD

34.

2.

PAYMENTS THIS PERIOD ON PREVIOUSLY
REPORTED DEBTS INCURRED

PAYMENTS MADE THIS PERIOD ON
DEBTS INCURRED IN PREVIOUS PERIOD

ACY S e S AR S -

-
23

- ANY MISCELLANEOUS DISBURSEMENT

KOT REPORTED ELSEWHERE

35

24,

TOTAL OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS
PERIQD (SUM 1A + 224 + 23A)

| TOTAL NDEBTEDNESS AT THE CLOSE
OF THIS REPORTING PERIOD
(SUM 23+ 30+ 31~ 32- 33~ 34)

S 8se0

MO 300-1311 {10-08)

CD SUMMARY



INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

ICE LY

i1, NAM'EOF' COMMITIEE 2. REFORT DATE

. y.2 TP &

A [TEMIZED CONTREBUTIONS RECEIVED 4, DATE RECEVED 5. AMOUNT RECEIVED
FROM COMMITTEES REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT, OR FROM PERSONS GIVING e e e [CHECK F
MORETI-MNStQOTGACOMMﬂ'I'EE AGGREGATE TO MONETARY

DRR! ., I DATE OR IHKINDY

ADDRESS: $

CITY / STATE:

EMPLOYER: - MONETARY

I_.E..J COMMITTEE: M-KIND

NAME:

ADDRESSE: s

CITY / STATE;

EMPLOYER: MONETARY

{1 commrree INKIND

AmRéss.- $

CITY / 8TATE:

EMPLOYER: MONETARY

1 commiTTeE MN-KIND

ADDRESS $

CITY / STATE:

EMPLOYER: MOMETARY

] coMmTTEE INKIND

ADDRESS: s

CITY / STATE

EMPLOYER: MONETARY

] commTeE IN-KIND

. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PAGE {SUM COLUMN 5) $

7. SUBTOTAL: ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ANY ATTACHED PAGES 3+

8. TOTAL: [TEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (SUMA + T) $

9. AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS $

10. AMOINT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS s

B. NON-ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AMOUNT
{LIST BY CATEGORY,  NOT BY INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS) RECEIVED

11. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AT FUND-RAISERS AS REPORTED INLINE 8 ON FORM CD1A $ qga

12. TOTAL ANONYMOUS CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSON GIVING 525 OR LESS $ ﬁ

13. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS GIVING $100 OR LESS $ ﬁ

4. TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERBONS (NOT COMMITTEES) GIVING $100 OR LESS $ g

C. LOANS RECEIVED . DATE T ANGORT OF TOAN |

15. NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDER RECEVED * m Tg« J;m

NAME:

ADDRESS:

CITY / STATE: $ ¢

NAME:

ADDRESS: $

CITY 1 STATE:

18. SUBTOTAL: LOANS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 17) $ ﬁ

19. SUBTOTAL: LOANS FROM ANY ATTACHED PAGES $ g

20. TOTAL: LOANS THIS PERIOD (SUM 18 + 18) $ d

21. TOTAL: ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 10 + 14) 28

22, TOTAL: ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 9, 11,12 & 13) $ _gﬂ

23, MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS & LOANS RECEIVED REQUIRING A RECORD OF MAME & ADDRESS (SUM Q, 13 & 20) 5/

MO 300-1312 (10-DB) FORM CD1
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MISSQURI ETHICS COMMISSION REPORT DATE
FUND-RAISING STATEMENT
J-/0-07

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SiDE

STATEMENT OF FUND-RAISING ACTIVITY OR EVENT
1. NAME AND ADDRESE OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE FOR WHOM FUNDS WERE RAISED

Carpsnrer for Recshpee
7153 lohaley P/

St lowrs, eo. &3

2. LOCATION OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT: NAME AND ADDRESS

3. DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT AND FUND-RAISING METHODS USED:

C@C?éfﬂx / ?;/'42'/}/
8 Marfed Twe:74 frow

4, DATE OF ACTIVITY OR EVENMT 8. NAMEN}DADQRESS‘?DOF PERZ)N CONDUCTING ACTIVITY OR EVENT
E-S-07 O ilidm FEC

5. NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS ?,53 m .ﬂ Jzéy p/‘ d
/02 O, Loet 1S , e, &3/

RECEW'TSE FROM ACTIVITY OR EVENT 7. AMOUNT

3. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ($100 OR LESS PER PERSON) FROM PERSONS WHOSE NAMES AND ADDRESSES
COULD NOT BE OBTAINED 17

0. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS FROM PERSONS WHOSE NAME AND ADDRESSES ARE CONTAINED IN COMMITIEE
RECORDS i A5 L O

1a. (GROS8S RECEIPTS FROM ACTIVITY OR EVENT (SUM 8 AND 8) 4/5‘20

11, EXPLAIN WHY NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF PERSONS CONTRIBUTING 325 OR LESS COULD NOT BE DETAINED

12, INDIVIDUAL EXPENDITURES MADE FOR ACTIVITY OR EVENT 13, AMOUNT

rd -,

& Ldnt (700 F
o

| ﬁggﬂg_@dgg@‘_’ bée Hoffmuw, Stlocss £3/88 | 250 = |
Mepvel Poiwbiwé 19925 Brospwey  Stious  bawod | (6l 6/

& 5 C303 R2.00

14, TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE FOR ACTMVITY OR EVENT 2/43.41

MO 300-1313 {10-08) FORM CDHA



CARPENTER FOR RECORDER 6-4-07

NAME ADDRESS cITy STATE 2IP
EICHELBERGER REALTY 5825 GRAVOIS ST LOUIS MO 63129
PEGGY MEEKER 5447 BISCHOFF ST LOUIS MO 63110
JOAN BERRY 5050 LAMPGLOW ST LOUIS MO 63129
JAMES GADDELL 7415 CANTERBURY ST LOUIS MO 63143
PEGGY SARICH 5523 FINKMAN ST LOUIS MO 63109
GLEN HOLT 4954 LINDELL 4W ST LOUIS MO 63108
VIRGINIA COLLINS 4466 WEST PINE ST LOVIS MO 63108
DAVID EHNES 8027 GUILFORD ST LOVIS MO 63100
HFIAW #1 3325 HOLLENBERG BRIDGTON MO 83044
MURPHY FOR SHERIFF * 7359 YATES ST LOUIS MO 83116
ANDREW BERG 8035 ORLANDO ST LOUIS MO 63105
AUTO BARGAIN CTR 2700 GRAVOIS ST LOUIS MO 83118
FLETCHER LEWIS 7149 BROMPTON  MAPLEWOOQOD MO 63143
JULIE RABBITT 5472 MARQUETTE ST LOUIS MO 63139
BARB RENFROW 4174 NEWPORT CT ST LOUIS MO 63118
ROBERT ANDRESEN 7203 GRAVOIS ST LOUIS MO 63116
ANDREW KRATZ 4360 BATES STLOUS MO 63116
CATHY STENGER 16444 ANDRAES CHESTERFIELD MO 63005
JOAN GRUENENFELDER 65684 WINNEBAGO ST LOUIS MO 63109
JOAN GRIFFIN 6581 BRADLEY ST LOUIS MO 63139
CHRIS PANCAKE/DINING 5980 SOUTHWEST ST LOUIS MO 63139
C FRANCES EMERSON 6232 ITASKA ST LOUIS MO 63109
JOSEPHINE FANETTI 4020 LOUGHBOROQUGH ST LOUIS MO 63116
ARCHWAY TITLE 4655 HAMPTON ST LOUIS MO 63109
ANN GRISHAM 1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO 63103
JEFF SMITH * 18 ENFIELD ST LOUIS MO 63132
MARCO GRIFFERO 2240 MACKLIND ST LOUIs MO 63110
JOYCE LITTLEFIELD 484 LAKE ST LOUIS MO 63108
PAUL GERRA 3180 WATSON ST LOUIS MO 83139
TERRY GARRETT 4522 MARYLAND  STLOUIS MO 63108
KATHY KRECHNYAK 4084 WYOMING ST LOUIS MO 63116
DIANA REESE 1233 CHILDRESS ST LOUIS MO 63139
CAUDIA ALLBRIGHT 1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO 83103
YVONNE THOMAS JONES 5318 MAFFITT ST LOUIS MO 63112
SLAY FOR MAYOR* 8559 ITASKA ST LOUIS MO 63109
L.C. MEDLEY 3820A TERRA BELLA JEFFERSON CTY MO 85109
GERALD ALEXANDER 4901 JAMISON A ST LOUIS MO 63109
CYNTHIA FRENCH 5478 CLEMENS ST LOUIS MO 63112
SAND! VENEGONI 1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO 63103
BARBARA OSHAUGHNESSY 632 BLUFFS VIEW EUREKA MO 63025
FRIENDS OF GREGORY FX DALLY*4127 UPTON CT ST LOUIS MO 63116
SARAH DAVIS 2246 WARREN ST LOUIS MO 63106
SANDRA BENDER 3405 KEOKUK ST LOUIS MO 63118
MEETEES DONOVAN 3640 CHILDRESS ST LOUIS MO 83109
BUJNAK, BARBARA 4466 S 39TH ST LOUIS MO 63116
BARBARA BECK 2155 MAURY ST LOUIS MO 63110
DEBORAH MASK 7041 RADOM STLOUIS MO 63116
LORETTA BRIDGES 4679 ALLEMANIA ST LOUIS MO 63116
BARB MANSSKER 1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO 63103
EUGENE SCHALLER REALTY 7419 S BROADWAY ST LOUIS MO 63111

CK#

2014
1692
861
4337
CASH
5198
3814
7705
1938
1665
3833
18738
5588
7028
3230
4624
170
2420
1301
4975
1415
3436
7131
10692
CASH
1479
3444
20356
5449
1743
4022
5617
CASH
1817
5831
1310
1123
1378
CASH
2014
2929
M.O
236
5324
6002
4721
4381
2819
CASH
17356

AMOUNT

100
40

200
25
25
25
26

100

100
75
40
40

100
25
25
26
25
25
10

200
25
25
40

100
25
20

25
25
25
200
25
25
100
25
40

25

30

25
25
20



STL ASSOC RETIRED FIRE
EVELYN A SCHMITT
DONNA MICHAELS
BRUCE B YAMPOLSKY
ROBERT J RAGSDALE
METRO TITLE DATA
DOROTHY JACKSON
BARB SPEROPQULOS
DIANE DOGGENDORF
LAVERNE HENDERSON
JOHNETTA SHERROD
JOHN STELZER *

9TH WARD DEM COMMITTEE*
RICHARD MOORE
BRIDGET COUGHERTY
BRENDA FILLA

ELEC WORKERS UNION
24TH WARD DEM ORG*
JitL CLAYBOUR

DAN HAGERTY

20TH WARD DEM COMM*

RACHEL STORCH FOR ST REP* 6624 OAKLAND
WRIGHT JONES FOR SENATE" 2841 EADS

MICHAEL BADALAMENTH
STEPHEN M GREGALY*
13TH WARD DEM ORG
VERONICA BRYNAC
WILLIAM PECK
MICHAEL KCNROY
TRAVIS REEMS

JANET LAMONTAGNE
THERESA MILLER
MATTHEW ONEILL
BETTY SANGUINETTE
RUDGLPH BRYNAC JR
CITIZENS FOR MCMILLAN®
KARL ZEISER

WALTER ABELL
KATHLEEN HANRAHAN®

CITIZENS TO ELECT JENNIFER

FLORIDA

CONNIE DUNCAN
MARVEL PRINTING CO
DOROTHY KIRNER®
SHEET METAL WORKERS
LOCAL 36

ELIZABETH BLANTON
SANDRA IRONS

MARIE CESELSKI

PAT PIXLEY
ANHEUSER BUSCH CO
11TH WARD DEM ORG*

4271 B DELOR ST LOUIS MO
7707 TESSONCT ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO
4522 MARYLAND ST LOUIS MO
5530 GOETHE ST LOUIS MO
POBOXTT6 ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET STLOUIS MO
6077 WANDA ST LOUIS MO
7210 PENNSYLVANIA ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO
5002 COLUMBIA STLOUIS MO
1908A ARSENAL ST LOUIS MO
324 SHADY MEADOWS BALLWIN MO
4031 PARKER ST LOUIS MO
5203 TENNESSEE ST LOUIS MO
5850 ELIZABETH ST LOUIS MO
1229 LOUISVILLE 8T LOUIS MO
5516 WATERMAN ST LOUIS MO
5800 PERNOD ST LOUIS MO
2241 KEOKUK ST LOUIS MMO
ST LOUIS MO
ST LOUIS MO
5720 SOUTHWEST ST LOUIS MO
4645 LEONA STLOUIS MO
6205 LEONA ST LOUIS MO
9326 MANOROAK ST LOUIS MO
7153 WHALEY ST LOUIS MO
6629 OLEATHA STLOUIS MO
3120 PROVIDENCE ST LOUIS MO
5445 HOLLY HILLS STLOUIS MO
4025 FAIRVIEW STLOUIS MO
6414 DEVONSHIRE ST LOUIS MO
4622 ADKINS STLOUIS MO
812 FALLS CROWN FENTON MO
2840 LOCUST ST LOUIS MO
816 LINDEMAN KIRKWOOD MO
6543 OLEATHA ST LOUIS MO
6550 MARQUETTE ST LOUIS MO
3872 HARTFORD ST LOUIS MO
5203 TENNESSEE ST LOUIS MO
1928 S BROADWAY ST LOUIS MO
3754 TAFT ST LOUIS MO
301 8 EWING STLOUIS MO
4418 HOLLY ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO
2007 S 11TH ST LOUIS MO
1200 MARKET ST LOUIS MO
1 BUSCH PLACE ST LOUIS MO
6145 COLORADCO ST LOUIS MO

63116
63128
63103
63108
63109
63188
MO
63116
63111
63103
63103
63139
63118
83011
63116
63111
63110
63139
83112
63139
83118
63139
63114
63139
63116
63116
63126
83118
83139
63111
63109
63116
63109
63116

63103
63122
83129
63138

63116
63111
63104
63116

683103
63116
63103
683104
63103
63118
63111

1225
3009

CASH
1755
622
2967
42862
424
5471

MO

CASH
166
3305
1284
2137
7378
4205
418
2780

CASH
212
1231
102
4162
3829
463
6732
1070
1624

CASH
7864
6536
9561
2705
1309
1711
5246
5966
318

1591
CASH

55616

6340

4305
3428
CASH
CASH
685
1000290131
115

100
25
25

100

20
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
150
100

100
25
40

25

25
40

40

40

25
100

40
25

25
40
65
25

100
25
20
25
26



VILLA FOR REP* 3847 HOLLY HILLS ST LOUIS MO 63116 1875 50



......

MISSQURI ETHICS COMMISSION

345 EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
TR INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

[OFFICE USE DNLY

MO 300-1315 (10-08)

2. REPORT DATE
. ¢ T=fO-CF
{LIST PAYMENTS TO CAMPAIGN WORKERS IN SECTION B BELOW) 4. AMOUNT PAD OR
3, CATEGORY OF EXPENDITURE ICLIRRED THIS PERIGD
| MasS Cagls (M+ QBraie Cmwoend) 30,04
5. SUBTOTAL: NONATEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 4) 3“2 LY
B. SUBTOTAL: NON-ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ANY ATTACHED PAGES + 7]
7. TOTAL: NON-TEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERFOD (SUM 5 + 6) 22, /L
B. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ALL OVER $100 16 PURPOSE -(F |
AND ALL PAYMENTS TO CAMPAIGN WORKERS 9. DATE CAMPAYR: WORKER, Sriow] 11+ AMOUNT THIS PERIOD
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECIFIENT AGGREGATE PAID)
NAME: /] /ispy, € 100 Bloom Fowsa $ B ¥
Lnonsss: 1<} A wiatess 4.90?_,07 WCA. ot <3 pan
CITY I STATE. 54, Lo/, /. £2,39 AR GENEAT |7 NeuRRED
W T opys 14 BloSm 8772
{CITY / STATE: y & rd INCURRED
NVE JloayS 10 B/ocin 3. 95
83b0 WAT 501 B=r 707 )/ 2] PAID
Vcrrv 1 STATE: &35/39 INCURRED
b M%o w. 55?0‘”1 J Bl R
CTYISTATE Gy AmegnS o =~ ©389 S-§-07 / INCURRED
NAME:
ADDRESS: ] pam
CITY / STATE: INCURRED
72. SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 11)
13. SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTAGHED PAGES - gmcg o _‘ji' 1
14, TOTAL: TEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 12 +13)
15. TOTAL: MONETARY EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD (SUM 7 + 14) 3
18, AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS PAID OUT THIS PERIOD
17. AMOUNT OF LINE 15 WHICH WAS DEBT INCURRED THIS PERIOD
18. IF GOMMITTEE MADE ANY IN-KIND EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT
19. FUNDS USED FOR REPAYING LOANS THIS PERIOD (ATTACH FORM CD1E)
C. | D L
20. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE 21. DATE 22. AMOUNT
NAME: /2 B LTRRD DEmodRAf 16 O&C $ .00
ADDRESS: 5857 (X 14500 5-' 7 O7 Be] MONETARY
CITY (STATE: Q7 K 1 wanp
NAME: & /77 f 04 117 E 11 C’o,y,«z?&crr;oxaﬁ } 2y a0
ADDRESS: 253 /WAg, Kot &~ 7,07 <] MONETARY
CITY | STATE: G~ AD . 02 IN-KIND
NAME: /)704 R 1 € S 7o0.00
ADDRESS: 34 /.2 ?} $5c»17 -+ 4. 3.07 MONETARY
CITY { STATE: < & N-KIND
73, SUBTOTAL: THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 2) 3 T3,
24, SUBTOTAL: ANY ATTACHED PAGES ?
[75. TOTAL. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS PERIOD -
26. IF COMMITTEE MADE ANY LOANS THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT o2
27, TOTAL. ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUITIONS AND LOANS MADE THIS PERIOD (SUM 25 + 28) s OO0
28, TOTAL: IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE THIS PERIOD, LIST AMOUNT 27
Y

FORM CD3
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